
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 17 OF 24 - AUGUST 11-12, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  555.2781

8 G. Langston  657.3242

12 D. Vuillemin  359.6283

712 Y. Atsuta  559.9334

177 C. Blose  31:00.0375

32 R. Clark  71:00.0806

9 I. Tedesco  71:00.6607

273 G. Gracyk  61:01.3968

29 A. Short  51:01.4259

965 A. Balbi  51:01.52810

81 A. Chatfield  61:01.94511

65 R. Mills  21:02.10112

31 J. Thomas  51:02.32913

34 T. Adams  61:02.64514

96 C. Whitcraft  71:02.66715

99 K. Mace  21:02.79516

98 J. Povolny  31:02.80417

261 J. Morrison  71:03.11418

36 J. Summey  41:03.14519

90 C. Siebler  61:03.15420

23 K. Lewis  51:03.36021

801 J. Alessi  31:03.56222

66 S. Skinner  41:03.97223

281 J. Sipes  41:04.33824

317 J. Hazel  51:04.42425

256 B. Johnson  41:04.53826

952 Y. Fukudome  51:05.13127

129 V. Mckiddie  61:05.73928

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  51:00.0011

8 G. Langston  61:02.2932

12 D. Vuillemin  31:03.7463

65 R. Mills  31:03.8614

273 G. Gracyk  61:04.2855

9 I. Tedesco  71:04.5426

31 J. Thomas  51:04.7317

281 J. Sipes  41:05.1548

23 K. Lewis  51:05.6529

712 Y. Atsuta  51:05.86710

29 A. Short  41:06.12611

801 J. Alessi  51:06.17612

96 C. Whitcraft  71:06.57913

66 S. Skinner  41:06.64114

34 T. Adams  41:06.65515

98 J. Povolny  31:07.08216

32 R. Clark  71:07.12717

36 J. Summey  41:07.28318

952 Y. Fukudome  51:07.40619

261 J. Morrison  41:07.49320

81 A. Chatfield  61:07.51121

256 B. Johnson  41:07.61322

177 C. Blose  31:07.70823

965 A. Balbi  51:07.79324

99 K. Mace  21:07.99525

90 C. Siebler  61:08.54926

317 J. Hazel  41:08.63227

129 V. Mckiddie  61:08.67428

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  632.7671

8 G. Langston  633.8312

32 R. Clark  734.2463

9 I. Tedesco  534.3514

12 D. Vuillemin  234.6585

177 C. Blose  334.6626

36 J. Summey  534.6857

273 G. Gracyk  634.6988

29 A. Short  634.7039

34 T. Adams  634.81710

712 Y. Atsuta  235.02311

66 S. Skinner  535.05412

23 K. Lewis  335.08313

801 J. Alessi  535.25514

31 J. Thomas  235.36315

317 J. Hazel  435.43416

65 R. Mills  435.44317

261 J. Morrison  435.52718

129 V. Mckiddie  235.57419

256 B. Johnson  435.61420

81 A. Chatfield  435.62521

99 K. Mace  535.63022

96 C. Whitcraft  735.65623

281 J. Sipes  435.78124

965 A. Balbi  535.79625

952 Y. Fukudome  336.14626

98 J. Povolny  636.19927

90 C. Siebler  636.44328
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